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SALADS & PASTAS SERVED WITH FRESH BREAD ( ANTIPASTI

i Burrata

Meatball Sliders
SALADS e et e mi

Arancini Rice Balls

Cri B Is S t
Mediterranean 565 $120 rispy Brussels Sprouts
Caesar $55 $110

Parmesan Roasted Cauliflower
Bistro $70 $140

Gorgonzola e Pera $70 $140

Mozzarella Caprese
Grilled or Fried Calamari
Mediterranean Meatballs

Add a grilled item to your salad (price per person) Market Platter

Chicken 38 Shrimp $13 Salmon $14 Seared Steak *14
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PASTA CLASSICS HALFTRAY  FULL TRAY

SMALL
Serves 8-10

$85
50
$55
$65
$60
$85
$80
W)
$80
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SANDWICH PLATTERS JS“au

GRANDE
Serves 16-20

$170
$100
$110
$130
$120
$170
$160
$150
$160

GRANDE
Serves 20

Serves 8-10  Serves 16-20 The Italiano *100 *200
Spaghetti and Meatballs $80 $160 Chicken Milanese $110 $210
Spaghetti al Pomodoro $60 $120 Grilled Chicken Pesto $100 5200
Fettuccine Alfredo $75 $150 Philly Cheese Steak $110 $220
Baked Lasagna $125 *250 : A7 AR se.T T " aas e
Pappardelle Bolognese $110 $220 (" wh GRANDE
Eggplant Parmigiana $125 5250 » S l D ES Serves 8-10 Serves 16-20
Penne All’ Arrabiata $60 $120 Sautéed Spinach $55 $110 W
Penne Vodka Galliano Style $120 $240 Tuscan Potatoes $50 $100 g

O 7 Broccolini £55 $110
Truffle Mac N'Cheese 55 $110

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY $ $
SPECIALITY DISHES Serves 8-10  Serves 16-20 Asparagus 35 110
Chicken Parmigiana $90 $180 L A —
Chicken Marsala $95 $190 SMALL GRANDE
Veal Saltimbocca $140 $280 [ DESSERTS Serves 8-10 Serves 16-20
Veal Marsala $100 $200 :'_‘-' Homemade Tiramisu $60 $120
Veal Parmigiana $100 $200 Italian Cream Puffs $40 580
Salmon Piccata $150 $300 Mini Cannolis *50 *100
Grilled Salmon $140 $280

7 INCHES

Shrimp Scampi $180 $360 WHOLE CAKES Serves 12
Linguine Vongole $150 $300 Smith Island Funfetti Birthday Cake $64
Lobster Ravioli $160 $320 Smith Island Red Velvet Cake




ALL CATERING PACKAGES COME WITH FRESHLY BAKED ITALIAN BREAD ,,h :
CATERING ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HRS IN ADVANCE %
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Serves 10 Individuals
$200/%20 per indv.

Serves 20 Individuals
$400/°40 per indv.

SALAD SALAD
Caesar Mediterranean
ENTREE ENTREE

Spaghetti & Meatballs

DESSERT
Italian Cream Puffs

Serves 30 Individuals
$1,000/533 per indv.

Chicken Parmigiana

DESSERT
Mini Cannolis

Serves 40 Individuals
$1,500/%37 per indv.

CATERING MENU

SALAD SALAD
Gorgonzola & Pear Bistro
A G ARG Sunday - Thursday 11:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fried Calamari

ENTREE

Veal Saltimbocca

DESSERT

Tiramisu

Mozzarella Caprese

ENTREE
Salmon Piccata

DESSERT

Tiramisu

Friday and Saturday 11:00 am - 11:00 pm

410-721-5522
www.gallianoitalianrestaurant.com
waughchapel@gallianoitalianrestaurant.com

2630 Chapel Lake Drive | Gambrills, Maryland 21054

A 3% processing fee will be automatically
passed along to all orders paid with a credit card.
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