SALADS & PASTAS SERVED WITH FRESH BREAD

SALADS	HALF TRAY Serves 8-10	FULL TRAY Serves 16-20
Mediterranean	^{\$} 65	\$120
Caesar	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110
Bistro	\$70	\$140
Gorgonzola e Pera	\$70	\$140

Add a grilled item to your salad (price per person)

Chicken \$8 Shrimp \$13 Salmon \$14 Seared Steak \$14

PASTA CLASSICS	HALF TRAY Serves 8-10	FULL TRAY Serves 16-20
Spaghetti and Meatballs	\$80	^{\$} 160
Spaghetti al Pomodoro	\$60	^{\$} 120
Fettuccine Alfredo	^{\$} 75	^{\$} 150
Baked Lasagna	^{\$} 125	\$250
Pappardelle Bolognese	^{\$} 110	\$220
Eggplant Parmigiana	^{\$} 125	\$250
Penne All' Arrabiata	\$60	^{\$} 120
Penne Vodka Galliano Style	^{\$} 120	\$240

SPECIALITY DISHES	HALF TRAY Serves 8-10	FULL TRAY Serves 16-20
Chicken Parmigiana	\$90	\$180
Chicken Marsala	\$95	\$190
Veal Saltimbocca	^{\$} 140	\$280
Veal Marsala	\$100	\$200
Veal Parmigiana	\$100	\$200
Salmon Piccata	^{\$} 150	\$300
Grilled Salmon	\$140	\$280
Shrimp Scampi	\$180	\$360
Linguine Vongole	^{\$} 150	\$300
Lobster Ravioli	\$160	\$320

ANTIPASTI	SMALL Serves 8-10	GRANDE Serves 16-20
Burrata	^{\$} 85	^{\$} 170
Meatball Sliders	^{\$} 50	\$100
Arancini Rice Balls	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110
Crispy Brussels Sprouts	^{\$} 65	^{\$} 130
Parmesan Roasted Cauliflower	\$60	\$120
Mozzarella Caprese	\$85	\$170
Grilled or Fried Calamari	\$80	^{\$} 160
Mediterranean Meatballs	^{\$} 75	\$150
Market Platter	\$80	\$160

SANDWICH PLATTERS	SMALL Serves 10	GRANDE Serves 20
The Italiano	\$100	\$200
Chicken Milanese	^{\$} 110	\$210
Grilled Chicken Pesto	\$100	\$200
Philly Cheese Steak	^{\$} 110	\$220

SIDES	SMALL Serves 8-10	GRANDE Serves 16-20	
Sautéed Spinach	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110	
Tuscan Potatoes	\$50	\$100	
Broccolini	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110	
Truffle Mac N'Cheese	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110	
Asparagus	^{\$} 55	^{\$} 110	

DESSERTS	SMALL Serves 8-10	GRANDE Serves 16-20
Homemade Tiramisu	^{\$} 60	^{\$} 120
Italian Cream Puffs	\$40	\$80
Mini Cannolis	\$50	\$100
WHOLE CAKES		7 INCHES Serves 12
Smith Island Funfetti Birthday Cak	е	^{\$} 64
Smith Island Red Velvet Cake		^{\$} 64

CATERING PACKAGES

ALL CATERING PACKAGES COME WITH FRESHLY BAKED ITALIAN BREAD
CATERING ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HRS IN ADVANCE

BRONZE

Serves 10 Individuals \$200/\$20 per indv.

SALAD

Caesar

ENTREE

Spaghetti & Meatballs

DESSERT

Italian Cream Puffs

GOLD

Serves 30 Individuals \$1,000/\$33 per indv.

SALAD

Gorgonzola & Pear

ANTIPASTA

Fried Calamari

ENTREE

Veal Saltimbocca

DESSERT

Tiramisu

SILVER

Serves 20 Individuals \$400/\$40 per indv.

SALAD

Mediterranean

ENTREE

Chicken Parmigiana

DESSERT

Mini Cannolis

DIAMOND

Serves 40 Individuals \$1,500/\$37 per indv.

SALAD

Bistro

ANTIPASTA

Mozzarella Caprese

ENTREE

Salmon Piccata

DESSERT

Tiramisu

A 3% processing fee will be automatically passed along to all orders paid with a credit card.





CATERING MENU

Sunday - Thursday 11:00 am - 10:00 pm Friday and Saturday 11:00 am - 11:00 pm

410-721-5522

www.gallianoitalianrestaurant.com waughchapel@gallianoitalianrestaurant.com

2630 Chapel Lake Drive | Gambrills, Maryland 21054